MAX
15MPa
(Continuous operation)
See Boost Master
in action!
New Standardized 90° Nozzle!
*Sold Separately / Adjustable Discharge Direction!
BMA

1 2
BT30, WBT30  +9 ~  -0.9  -1 ~ -10.9
Order Example
BT30 - BMA-162 - 1
┃ ┃
Shank size Plunger No.
Code Model Supported M/C Type L1 L2 L3 +0.03
+0.01 L4 L5 L6 L7 A Mounting
BoltsManufacturer Model
3170 01010312 IGB-BMA-FANUC-12-1 FANUC ROBODRILL 1 80 50 12 14 65 9 130 3 M12X100
3170 02010312 IGB-BMA-BROTHER-12-1 Brother
S300Xd1
S500Xd1
S700Xd1
U500Xd1
SX1
SX2
W1000Xd1
2 95 60 12 11 120 9 96 9 M8X35
3170 02020312 IGB-BMA-BROTHER-12-2 Brother
RX1
R450Xd1
R650Xd1
2 105 75 12 11 129 9 116 9 M10X35
3170 02030312 IGB-BMA-BROTHER-12-3 Brother F600X1 2 80 30 12 11 142 9 167.5 9 M6X30
2025.01.
NT TOOL CORPORATION (HEAD OFFICE) : en.nttool.com
NT USA CORPORATION (OFFICE) : www.nttoolusa.com
TECHNO MAIL technomail@nttool.co.jp  For techical question, please contact us by technomail.
NT TOOL EUROPE GmbH (OFFICE) : www.nttooleurope.com
NT TOOL THAI CO., LTD. (OFFICE) : nttoolthai.com
NT TOOL DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. (OFFICE) : www.nttool.com.mx
LL
D1D1DD
L1L1 PT 1/8 Pressure gauge
mounting screw hole
PT 1/8 Pressure gauge
mounting screw hole
PT 1/8 PT 1/8
1212
Output relief valveOutput relief valveInput relief valveInput relief valve
TT SS
D2D2
L2L2